
Hex 4mm, M5x12

 6
2 

 rail at 85mm 

  rail at 100mm 

 5
 

 5
 

 3
0 

 1
5  5 

 22,5 

max. load: 18kg at 85mm / 15kg at 100mm

CC1018-xxArticle Nr.:
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Material:
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A4Material <not specified>

Weight (approximately):

Wall bracket

C
C

op
yr

ig
ht

 C
ou

lis
se

 2
02

0

76.01 gramms 00079277

6

  

CUSTOMER DRAWING - NOT FOR PRODUCTION

SCALE:1:1
Revision


	Customer drawing
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11


